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27 Main St. S.,
Georgetown
905-702-7719

For style & function that’s all about you!

We provide top quality custom
cabinets & countertops at competitive

rates with unsurpassed service.

Celebrating over

25 YEARS
IN HALTON HILLS!!

We measure, install and guarantee!
* FREE ESTIMATES*

Margaret & the Kabinet Pro Crew

French Language 
school board 

trustees candidates

Conseil scolaire
 Viamonde

• Pierre Girouard 	 905-
808-3377 (cell) Pgirouard2@
cogeco.ca 	

• Malika Attou m.attou@
outlook.com 905-935-9041 

 

Conseil scolaire de 
district catholique 

Centre-Sud

• Dominique Janssens 
905-843-9612, j.dominique@
rogers.com, dominiquejans-
sens.wordpress.com 	

• Rafik Morcos, 416-992-
7372, Rafik.morcos1@gmail.
com 

Mayor
• Rick Bonnette, 519-853-4203
 rbonnette@cogeco.ca
• Sally Stull, 905-877-8145
 slstull@gmail.com

Regional Councillor 
Wards 3 and 4

• Jane Fogal, 905-877-5806, 
Jane.fogal@gmail.com 
• John Cooke, 647-694-2397
 john@COOKE-for-COUNCIL.ca 	
• Ross McDuff, 905-702-9266
 rmcduff@cogeco.ca 
• Victoria Colby, 905-702-9631
 Victoriacolby@cogeco.ca

Ward 1
• Mike O’Leary, 519-853-3052 
mjo_todaysidea@hotmail.com 
• David George Hyde, 519-853-0832
dghyde1@cogeco.ca 
• Robert Bedard, 905-703-7526
 Robert.bedard@me.com 
• Jon Hurst, 519-853-2015
Jon.hurst@sympatico.ca
• Geoff Maltby, 905-693-2209
 Maltby-stables@sympatico.ca

Ward 2
• Rob Boleychuk, 416-435-5641
 Boleyr@hotmail.com 	
• Philip Lewin, 905-877-6862
flipglen@cogeco.cawww.votelewin.ca 
• Ted Brown, 905-873-5855
 tedbit@hotmail.com
• Bryan Lewis, 905-877-5380
 bhlewis@sympatico.ca

Ward 3
• Dave Kentner, 905-877-6710, 
kentnerskottage@cogeco.ca
• Josef Jones, 905-702-9982, 
josefjones@icloud.com 	
• Rob Demille, 905-483-1414,
Robert.j.demille@gmail.com 	
• Moya Johnson, 905-877-3755, 
moyajohnson@cogeco.ca 	
• Dave Sands, 289-924-0724 
Sandsforhhcouncil2014@gmail.

com 	
• Syl Carle, 416-305-9901,
Syl.carle@gmail.com

Ward 4
• Waldo Paquete, 905-873-9247, 
Waldo.Paquete@dpcdsb.org 
• Bob Inglis, 905-873-9124, 
B_inglis@live.ca 
• Ann Lawlor, 905-877-5662, 

m.annlawlor@gmail.com 
• Noel Duignan, 905-691-7058,
 noeljduignan@gmail.com

Regional Chair
• Gary Carr, 905-467-4279
garycarr@live.ca, www.garycarr.ca
• Syed Ali Naqvi, 416-490-0831 (Cam-

paign Office), Naqvi107@hotmail.com, 
www.votesyednaqvi.ca

• Greg Woodruff, 905-580-7588, 
greg@ElectGregWoodruff.org

• John Paulic, Campaign Office: 416-
518-2290.

Halton District 
School Board

• Alice Strachan, 905-702-1395, 
Astrachan1@cogeco.ca www.alicestra-
chan.com 
• Jeanne Gray,	905-877-3380
 Jeannegray4trustee@gmail.com 
 

Halton Catholic
 District School Board 

• Mark Rowe, 905-877-9510,
mrowe6@sympatico.ca 	
• Ante Skoko, 647-829-8747
anteskoko@outlook.com 	

How to contact your candidates


